

ITEM NO.MM-2

COURT NO.5

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 435 OF 2012

GOA FOUNDATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/11/2012 This Petition was taken up on Mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

APPLICANT Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.

Mr. Nakibur Rahman Barbhuiya, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv. (NP)

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up on December 03, 2012 before the Forest Bench.

Permission to file additional documents is granted.

| (N.S.K. Kamesh)

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)

|
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|