

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 435 OF 2012

GOA FOUNDATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, impleadment and office report)

Date: 03/12/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

- HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
- HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
- HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

- Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
- Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.
- Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.
- Ms. Ritika Gambhir, Adv.

- Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.
- Mr. Pawan Kr. Bansal, Adv.
- Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG
for Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

- Mr. Shridhar Y. Chitale, Adv.
- Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.
- Mr. Vivek R. Mohanty, Adv.

- Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
- Ms. Shweta Singh, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv. (NP)

...2/-

: 2 :

- Mr. C.U. Singh, Sr. Adv.
- Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
- Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.
- Ms. Nupur Kanungo, Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up on December 07, 2012 along with the applications for

impleadment and modification filed by M/s. K.J. John & Co. (Goa Mining Association) and the application for directions filed by M/s. Mitter & Mitter Co.

| (N.S.K. Kamesh)

| |(Sneh Bala Mehra)

|
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|