

~
ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.9

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO. _____ IN IA NOS.11-12/2012 IN
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 435 OF 2012

GOA FOUNDATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for directions)

Date: 18/03/2013 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan,A.O.R.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.U. Singh, Sr.Adv.(mentioned by)
Ms. Kiran Suri,A.O.R.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this application on 19.3.2013 before the Forest Bench
presided over by Hon'ble Mr. Justice Aftab Alam.

|(A.D. Sharma)

| |(Renuka Sadana)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|