

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No(s).63,64 and 65 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 435 OF 2012
I.A.No(s).68 & 70 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 435 OF 2012
I.A.No(s).72 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 435 OF 2012

GOA FOUNDATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/05/2013 These Matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

I.A.No(s).63,64 and 65 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 435 OF 2012
(mentioned by: Mr. P.H. Parekh,Sr.Adv. and Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.)

I.A.No(s).68 & 70 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 435 OF 2012
(mentioned by: Mr. Chander Uday Singh,Sr.Adv., Mr. Pratap Venugopal,Adv.
And Mr. Gaurav Nair,Adv.)

I.A.No(s).72 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 435 OF 2012
(mentioned by: Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on Board.

List on 8th May, 2013 before the Forest Bench.

| (Mahabir Singh) |
| Court Master |

| (Veena Khera) |
| Court Master |