

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.....in
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 435 OF 2012

GOA FOUNDATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(For stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/05/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Parijat Sinha,Adv.(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List I.A for stay alongwith other connected matters
tomorrow i.e. 8th May, 2013 before the Forest Bench.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master