

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 184 OF 2013

RAJESH P. TIMBLO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 19/09/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

- HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
- HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
- HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rohit M. Alex, Adv.
Mr. P.S.Sudheer, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

	List the Writ Petition on 24th September, 2013 as a "Fresh Matter".	
	[KALYANI GUPTA]	[M.S. NEGI]
	COURT MASTER	COURT MASTER