

L
ITEM NO.802 COURT NO.3 SECTION PIL(W)
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.Nos.114 and 115 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).435/2012
GOA FOUNDATION Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(Applications for permission to file appln.for directions and for
directions)

Date : 09/09/2016 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma,Adv.

Mr. P. S. Sudheer,Adv.

Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora,Adv.

Mr. Harish Pandey,Adv.

M/s. K. J. John & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these applications along with other I.As. In W.P.

(C)No.435/2012 on 16 th

September, 2016..

(USHA BHARDWAJ)

(SHARDA KAPOOR)

A.R.-CUM-P.S.

COURT MASTER