

:I.A.87-115 in WP(C) No.435/12 1
ITEM NO.3 COURT NO.2 SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.87-115 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).435/2012
GOA FOUNDATION Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(For permission to file application for direction and office
report)
Date : 04/10/2016 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

Amicus Curiae (s) Mr.Harish N.Salve, Sr.Adv.(NP)

Mr.A.D.N.Rao, Adv.

Mr.Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

Ms.Aparajita Singh, Adv.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Pranav Sachdeva, Adv.

Ms.Neha Rathi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)/ Mr.Rana Mukherjee, Sr.Adv.

Applicant(s) Mr.Ajay Sharma, Adv.

Ms.Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr.G.S.Makkar, Adv.

For RR No.2 Mr.Dattaprasad Lawande, AAG

Mr.Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.

Mr.Sidharth Mohan, Adv.

Mr.Salvador S.Rebello, Adv.

Mr.Amogh Prabhudesai, Adv.

Ms.Garima Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

In I.A.No.87 Mr.P.Chidambaram, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Huzefa Ahmadi, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Abhijit Gosavi, Adv.

Mr.Ninad Laud, Adv.

Mr.Karan Mathur, Adv.

Mr.Anjuman Tripathy, Adv.

Mr.Jayant Mohan, Adv.

I.A.87-115 in WP(C) No.435/12 2

In I.A.No.108/16 Mr.P.Chidambaram, Sr.Adv.

Mr.C.U.Singh, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Pratap Venugopal, Adv.

Ms.Surekha Raman, Adv.

Ms.Niharika, Adv.

Mr.Anuj Sarma, Adv.

For M/s. K. J. John & Co., Adv.

In I.A.No.109/16 Mr.Iqbal Chagla, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Naval Agrawal, Adv.

Ms.Rashna Dastur, Adv.

Mr.Pratap Venugopal, Adv.

Ms.Surekha Raman, Adv.

Ms.Niharika, Adv.

Mr.Anuj Sarma, Adv.

For M/s. K. J. John & Co., Adv.

Mr.Rafique Dada, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.

Ms.Swati Kamat, Adv.

Mr.Paras Rao, Adv.

Ms.Fatima N., Adv.

Dr.(Mrs.)Vipin Gupta, Adv.

Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.(NP)

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

Mr.Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Bhavanishankar V.Gadnis, Adv.

Mrs.V.S.Lakshmi, Adv.

Mr.A.Venayagam Balan, Adv.
Mr.Chandr Shekhar Ashri, Adv.
Mr.E.C.Agrawala, Adv.
Mr.Harish Pandey, Adv.
Mr.Mohan Pandey, Adv.
Mr.Mohit Abraham, Adv.
Mr.Parijat Sinha, Adv.
Mr.P.S.Sudheer, Adv.
Mr.Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.
Mr.Gaurav Jain, Adv.
Ms.Shruti Jose, Adv.

I.A.87-115 in WP(C) No.435/12 3

Mr.Bharat Sood, Adv.
Mr.P.V.Yogeswaran, Adv.
Mr.M.P.Siddiqui, Adv.
Mr.Chand Qureshi, Adv.
Mr.Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.
Mr.Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

Mrs.Sudha Gupta, Adv.
M/s J.S.Wad & Co., Adv.
Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.
Ms.Madhu Sikri, Adv.
M/s Mitter & Mitter Co., Adv.
Mr.Sumit Goel, Adv.
Mr.Kshatrshal Raj, Adv.
For M/s Parekh & Co., Adv.
Ms.Anitha Shenoy, Adv.
Mr.Arvind Gupta, Adv.
Mr.Harish Pandey, Adv.

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 22.11.2016.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)

AR-CUM-PS

(RENUKA SADANA)

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR