

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.NOS. 114 & 115 & 118 in
Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 435/2012

GOA FOUNDATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For Direction and permission to file application for direction and permission to file additional documents and Office Report)

Date : 02/05/2017 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr.adv. (A.C.)

Ms. Aparajita Singh (A.C.), AOR

Mr. A.D.N. Rao (A.C.), AOR

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury (A.C.), AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, AOR

M/s. K. J. John & Co.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, AOR

Mr. ANS Nadkarni, ASG

Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Rebello, Adv.Mr. T. Mahipal, AOR

Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Nanda Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, AOR

Ms. Arunima Dwivedi, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. G.S. Makkar, AOR

Mr. A. Subhashini, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the applications on 24th August, 2017.

(Meenakshi Kohli)
Court Master (SH)

(Sharda Kapoor)
Court Master (NS)