

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 435/2012

GOA FOUNDATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(I.A. Nos. 87, 88, 90, 107, 115 AND 106518 alongwith Reports of Expert Committee, Monitoring Committee & CEC)

Date : 29-11-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv. (A.C.) [NP]

Ms. Aparajita Singh, Adv. (A.C.) [NP]

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv. (A.C.) [NP]

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Neeraj Kishan Kaul, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora

Ms. Swati Kamat, Adv.

Mr. Samar Kachwaha, Adv.

Mr. S. Bommineni Vivekananda, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R. Bala, Adv.

Ms. Arunima Dwivedi, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Kr. Vishwakarma, Adv.

Ms. Aarti Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Akshay Amritanshu, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Harish Pandey, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Terdal , Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

Ms. Divya Prakash Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.

Ms. Vidhi Thukral, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Nandakumar, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ninad Laud, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Gosavi, Adv.

Mr. Jayant Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Anjuman Tripathy, Adv.

Mr. Ivo D. Costa, Adv.

Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, Adv.

Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Bhavanishankar V. Gadnis, Adv.

Mr. Vishwanath B. Gadnis, Adv.

Mr. Radni Pai Raikar, Adv.

Mr. V. Balan, Adv.

Dr. Prafulla H., Adv.

Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, Adv.

Mr. Salvedor S. Rebello, Adv.

Ms. Lhingneivah, Adv.

Ms. Viddusshi, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Bharadwaj, Adv.

Mr. Sumit Goel, Adv.

Mr. K. Raj, Adv.

Mr. Tanuj Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.

Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.

Ms. Niharika, Adv.

Ms. Kanika Kalaiyarasan, Adv.

For M/s K.J. John & Co.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the applications on 24.01.2018.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(KAILASH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER