

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 435/2012

GOA FOUNDATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(I.A. Nos. 87, 88, 90, 107, 115, 106518 and 126180 alongwith
Reports of Expert Committee, Monitoring Committee & CEC)Date : 21-02-2018 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv. (A.C.) [NP]

Ms. Aparajita Singh, Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv. (A.C.) [NP]

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv. (A.C.)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Arunima Dwivedi, Adv.
Ms. Daisy Hannah, Adv.
Ms. Kasturika Kaumudi, Adv.
Ms. Ekta Pradhan, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Terdal , Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Nanda Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ninad Laud, Adv.
Mr. Jayant Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Anjuman Tripathy, Adv.
Mr. Ivo D' Costa, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Swain, Adv.

Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.

Mr. Kailash Vasudev, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Bhavanishankar V. Gadnis, Adv.
Mr. R. Mohan Pai Raikar, Adv.
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, Adv.
Dr. Praffulla H., Adv.

(As per appearance slip)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the applications along with Reports on 20.03.2018.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(KAILASH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER